
CHICOD BUS 155

TIME

MARES WY & WESLEY LN                                6:55 AM

TRAILS END & WOODMOOR DR                            6:57 AM

2198 B STOKES RD                                  6:58 AM

B STOKES RD & PECAN RIDGE DR                      7:01 AM

2222 B STOKES RD                                   7:02 AM

2276 B STOKES RD                              7:02 AM

B STOKES RD & HOLLY BRANCH RD                  7:02 AM

3226 IVY RD 7:05 AM

WHEATSTONE DR & WHEATON VILLAGE DR                  7:06 AM

3324 STANLEY RD                                     7:17 AM

3124 STANLEY RD                                      7:18 AM

CHICOD BUS 419

TIME

3052 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 6:57 AM

3010 SPAINS LN 6:58 AM

3108 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD                           6.59 AM 

3162 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD                          6:59 AM

3177 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD                         6:59 AM

BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD & QUAIL POINTE DR               7:01 AM

1842 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD                        7:08 AM

1786 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD                       7:12 AM

4007 FORT FISHER RD                                 7:14 AM

1849 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD                         7:14 AM

1865 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD                           7:15 AM

BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD & CENA DR                7:15 AM

1916 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD                      7:15 AM

1970 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD                    7:15 AM

BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD & SAVANNAH CT                7:15 AM

2116 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD                       7:16 AM

2344 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD                      7:17 AM

3095 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD                         7:19 AM

BEAR LN & CLARKS FARM RD                        7:21 AM

3285 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD                      7:22 AM

CHICOD BUS 209

TIME

3300 IVY RD                                           6:58 AM

3383 IVY RD                                         6:59 AM

IVY RD & LANCE DR                                  7:00 AM

3683 IVY RD                                      7:00 AM

IVY RD & PINES CROSSING WY                          7:00 AM

1137 PORTERS RIDGE DR                               7:03 AM

IVY RD & STONE CREEK DR                               7:03 AM

WINDBROOKE DR & SPRING CREEK DR                    7:08 AM



3106 JUNIPER BRANCH DR                                    7:13 AM

CHICOD BUS 462

TIME

1841 HADDOCK RD                                       6:48 AM

2230 IVY RD 6:50 AM

2262 IVY RD 6:50 AM

IVY RD & LONGVIEW DR 6:50 AM

2497 HUNTERCHASE LN 6:51 AM

2017 WALLACE LN 6:53 AM

2515 HUNTERCHASE LN 6:54 AM

1817 IVY RD 6:57 AM

1780 IDA & MARY MCLAWHORN RD 6:58 AM

2018 IDA & MARY MCLAWHORN RD 6:59 AM

6254 COUNTY HOME RD 7:04 AM

6180 COUNTY HOME RD. 7:04 AM

1483 GOLD LEAF DR 7:06 AM

1489 GOLD LEAF DR 7:07 AM

1449 GOLD LEAF DR 7:08 AM

1433 GOLD LEAF DR 7:08 AM

COUNTY HOME RD & GOLD LEAF DR 7:08 AM

5794 COUNTY HOME RD 7:08 AM

5740 COUNTY HOME RD 7:08 AM

5442 COUNTY HOME RD 7:10 AM

5318 COUNTY HOME RD 7:10 AM

2101 TULL RD 7:15 AM

CHICOD BUS 465

TIME 

2935 MAJOR SMITH RD                                    6:59 AM

SENECA DR & MAJOR SMITH RD                   7:00 AM

GROVER HARDEE RD & MISTY PINES RD                 7:06 AM

GROVER HARDEE RD & INDIAN RIDGE RD               7:08 AM

2633 NC 102 E                                       7:17 AM

MANESS LN & NC 102 E                      7:17 AM

2360 DOC LOFTIN RD                             7:18 AM

2389 DOC LOFTIN RD                                   7:18 AM

2888 DOC LOFTIN RD                                7:21 AM

3311 DOC LOFTIN RD                                  7:22 AM

CHICOD BUS 446

TIME

3503 A G WARREN RD                                   6:30 AM

4186 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD                            6:31 AM

4275 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD                      6:32 AM

4365 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD                             6:33 AM

4056 BILL ADAMS RD                                   6:34 AM



3955 BILL ADAMS RD                                  6:35 AM

4747 NC 102 E                                         6:36 AM

4561 NC 102 E                                           6:38 AM

4640 CAL JONES RD                               6:39 AM

9331 NC 43 S                                         6:41 AM

4436 LEARY MILLS RD                                   6:43 AM

4361 LEARY MILLS RD                                  6:46 AM

4306 LEARY MILLS RD                                     6:48 AM

4011 LEARY MILLS RD                                       6:50 AM

5243 WARREN JONES RD                                  6:51 AM

6360 BEAVER DAM RD                                   6:53 AM

6197 BEAVER DAM RD                                   6:53 AM

5846 BEAVER DAM RD                                    6:55 AM

10906 COUNTY HOME RD                                6:57 AM

4334 BUCK RD                                            6:58 AM

10961 COUNTY HOME RD                                   7:01 AM

10697 COUNTY HOME RD                                     7:03 AM

10700 COUNTY HOME RD                                7:05 AM

10632 COUNTY HOME RD                                  7:06 AM

10252 COUNTY HOME RD                                 7:08 AM

9871 COUNTY HOME RD                                   7:10 AM

5352 GARDNERVILLE RD                                  7:11 AM

5244 GARDNERVILLE RD                                    7:13 AM

5922 EMMA CANNON RD                                  7:15 AM

6146 EMMA CANNON RD                                7:17 AM

3963 NC 102 E                                        7:19 AM

3232 BONNER RD                                       7:23 AM

4314 STOKESTOWN ST JOHNS RD                            7:26 AM

3971 STOKESTOWN ST JOHNS RD                            7:28 AM

7880 NC 43 S                                           7:30 AM

CHICOD BUS 415

TIME 

2122 LESTER MILLS RD                                 6:58 AM

2111 LESTER MILLS RD                                  6:58 AM

MILLS RD & MANOR CT                               7:01 AM

2502 MILLS RD                                         7:01 AM

2137 PAGE RD                                      7:03 AM

5427 NC 43 S                                       7:04 AM

5387 NC 43 S                                          7:04 AM

2132 MILLS RD                               7:05 AM

2158 MILLS RD                                       7:05 AM

MILLS RD & DIXIE LN                              7:06 AM

BLUEJAY LN & MILLS RD                          7:06 AM

2363 MILLS RD                                       7:06 AM

2928 IVY RD                                     7:07 AM

2907 IVY RD                                           7:07 AM



2797 IVY RD                                           7:07 AM

2666 IVY RD                                           7:08 AM

IVY RD & FAYES LN                                       7:08 AM

2637 JOE STOCKS RD                                      7:10 AM

3042 JOE STOCKS RD                                   7:12 AM

3331 JOE STOCKS RD                                  7:14 AM

3205 JOE STOCKS RD                                  7:15 AM

2864 JOE STOCKS RD                                       7:16 AM

CHICOD BUS 463

TIME 

5478 NC 102 E                                          6:53 AM

5677 NC 102 E                                        6:54 AM

6328 NC 102 E                                   6:59 AM

5787 LEARY MILLS RD                               7:00 AM

LEARY MILLS RD & SUTTON ACRES LN                  7:02 AM

6201 LEARY MILLS RD                                   7:02 AM

2997 VOA SITE B RD                                    7:11 AM

2550 VOA SITE B RD                                  7:12 AM

2179 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD                     7:14 AM

4203 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD                           7:15 AM

4048 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD                       7:16 AM

3935 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD                         7:16 AM

3772 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD                        7:17 AM

3667 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD                          7:18 AM

3562 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD                       7:18 AM

CHICOD BUS 173

TIME 

3446 J C GALLOWAY RD                                      6:34 AM

3365 J C GALLOWAY RD                                 6:34 AM

3413 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD                           6:36 AM

1576 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD                           6:39 AM

1599 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD                             6:39 AM

1833 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD                            6:40 AM

1903 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD                             6:43 AM

3425 FOX PEN RD                                      6:46 AM

1989 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD                         6:52 AM

BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD & PRESCOTT LN                    6:54 AM

3428 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD                            6:58 AM

2334 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD                           6:59 AM

BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD & CELTIC CT                         6:59 AM

2495 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD                              7:04 AM

2267 HEBER HUDSON RD                                 7:06 AM

1824 HEBER HUDSON RD                                     7:08 AM

1809 HEBER HUDSON RD                                    7:08 AM

3279 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD                                7:12 AM



3276 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD                               7:12 AM

2745 MILLS RD                                           7:15 AM

2809 MILLS RD                                         7:15 AM

2913 MILLS RD                                         7:16 AM

3482 MILLS RD                                       7:18 AM

3765 MILLS RD                                           7:19 AM

2930 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD                              7:20 AM

CHICOD BUS 484

TIME 

2039 HOLLYWOOD DR                                         6:56 AM

1767 EDWARDS FARM RD                             6:58 AM

1736 EDWARDS FARM RD                                6:59 AM

1704 EDWARDS FARM RD                                    6:59 AM

CREDLE CT & MANNING RD                             7:00 AM

EDWARDS FARM RD & LAVER LN                     7:05 AM

MANNING RD & MCCOY RD                              7:06 AM

1919 MANNING RD                                         7:06 AM

1986 MANNING RD                                         7:07 AM

2060 MANNING RD                                        7:07 AM

EASTMAN RD & NC 43 S                                    7:08 AM

6114 NC 43 S                                             7:09 AM

6225 NC 43 S                                             7:09 AM

6279 NC 43 S                                            7:10 AM

6379 NC 43 S                                             7:10 AM

C & R LN & NC 43 S                                     7:10 AM

6969 NC 43 S                                           7:13 AM

7021 NC 43 S                                            7:13 AM

7501 NC 43 S                                          7:15 AM


